1
Lighting Solutions
1
Mira Series
Mira 90 LED Procedure Exam Light
Ceiling Mounted
Description:
The Mira LED Procedure Exam Light offers the latest advancements in minor procedure and examination lighting. Its precisely positioned LEDs

Mounting
Options
Ordering Guide:
Optional Wall Control Keypad:
Spring Arm
Size
Wall Control
Keypad Options
Wall Control Keypad Features & Benefits:
•	 Backlit controls make it easy for clinicians to identify lighting functions
•	 Dimming indicators allow clinicians to adjust light intensity to their desired level
•	 Mylar overlay for ease of cleaning and infection control
•	 A compact design to fit seamlessly into a single-gang electrical box
•	 Low-voltage connection for user safety
•	 Includes Endo mode for endoscopy procedures
ON/OFF Control
Endo mode
Dimming
DATE Description:
Part No:
REVISION:
MATERIAL
FINISH
DRAWN
COLOUR
WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
B
GAUGE
122 E Beaver Creek Rd, Bldg B
Richmond Hill, ON,
L4B 4V1
TEL: 905-764-0800
UNLESS OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED:
TOLERANCES: SATIN FINISH
NOTEDrawing#
A
C
5/13/2021
ENDO
ON/OFF
ENDO
ON/OFF
Series Mounting Options Quantity of Light Heads Spring Arm Size Wall Control Keypad Options
L-MLED90 CM Ceiling Mount SC Single Ceiling Mount ST Standard 00 No Wall Control Keyad
DC Dual Ceiling Mount EX Extended WC Single Wall Control Keypad
NOTE:
North American: 120V; International: 230V
Mira Series
Mira 90 LED Procedure Exam Light
Ceiling Mounted
NOTES:
The Wall Control Keypad
is compatible with single
ceiling mount and wall
mount options.
The Wall Control Keypad
can be placed anywhere
in the room and works
cooperatively with the
controls installed on the
light head.
3
Lighting Solutions
3
Dimensions
Range of Motion
Diameter 12.60 in (32.00 cm)
CEILING FLANGE
Diameter 68.00 in (173.00 cm) Based on Standard Arm(550.00 mm)
Diameter 82.00 in (208.00 cm) Based on Extended Arm (720.00 mm)